Attachment F
Shuttle Bus Schedule / Route
Shuttle Bus Schedule
	Shift
	Shift Duration
	Estimate # of Staff
	Number of Buses*
	Shuttle Bus Service Schedule
	Driver Time

	
	
	
	
	Start
	End
	

	MORNING
	Monday through Friday
5:30 AM to 6:00 AM
	150
	1
	5:30 AM
	6:00 AM
	.5 hours

	DAY
	Monday through Friday
6:00 AM to 4:00 PM
	300
	2
	6:00 AM
	4:00 PM
	20 hours

	EVENING
	Monday through Friday
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM
	300
	1
	4:00 PM
	7:00 PM
	3 hours

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Hours Per Day
	23.5 hours


* Based on need, the Hospital reserves the right to reduce or increase the number of shuttle buses per day, route, and/or number and location of stops with a fourteen (14) day written notice.
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